

SUNIL SHARMA Vs. MUKESH SHARMA AND ORS.

09.11.2021

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Counsel Vishesh Kumar for D-3, through video conference.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.12.2021**.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-09.11.2021